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3210035 09813052 AMRI ZOURAIRA Abs Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 10,00 Abs 3,00 1,50 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 Abs Abs 0,00 0

3210053 07928565 BAGHOURI AMIRA 12,00 Abs 3,60 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 15,00 Abs 4,50 2,25 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 8,00 Abs 2,40 0

3210044 09800019 BAHROUN SALMA 15,00 8,00 10,10 5 16,00 15,00 15,30 15,00 11,50 12,55 13,93 10 14,00 11,00 11,90 5 9,00 10,50 10,05 5

3210054 09815257 BELHAJ KARIM 11,00 9,00 9,60 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 12,00 Abs 3,60 1,80 0 10,00 12,50 11,75 5 Abs Abs 0,00 0

3200002 09774158 BEN HAFDHALLAH SANA Disp Disp 11,60 5 Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 11,27 10 Disp Disp 11,65 5 Disp Disp 11,60 5

3210040 09814225 BOUAOUINA CHAIMA 15,00 14,00 14,30 5 16,00 17,50 17,05 15,00 12,50 13,25 15,15 10 14,00 16,00 15,40 5 8,00 8,00 8,00 0

3300006 09792668 BOUTITI HOUSSEM 14,00 10,00 11,20 5 16,00 18,50 17,75 16,00 17,00 16,70 17,23 10 11,00 15,00 13,80 5 15,00 14,00 14,30 5

3210047 09798867 CHABAANE FATMA 12,00 8,00 9,20 0 16,00 10,25 11,98 15,00 13,50 13,95 12,97 10 16,00 13,50 14,25 5 14,00 14,00 14,00 5

3210039 09814258 CHEIB FATMA 13,00 8,00 9,50 0 16,00 15,75 15,83 15,00 16,00 15,70 15,77 10 13,00 13,50 13,35 5 Abs 12,00 8,40 0

3210036 09614290 DAHMEN MAROUEN 16,00 15,00 15,30 5 16,00 17,25 16,88 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,44 10 16,00 13,50 14,25 5 14,00 10,00 11,20 5

3210041 04930185 EL MADHI SAMEH 14,00 7,00 9,10 0 16,00 16,75 16,53 11,00 13,00 12,40 14,47 10 13,00 14,00 13,70 5 10,00 15,00 13,50 5

3210048 09812759 FERJANI SAID 14,00 14,00 14,00 5 16,00 15,75 15,83 16,00 16,00 16,00 15,92 10 14,00 15,50 15,05 5 12,00 11,75 11,83 5

3210050 09489038 HABOUBI INES Abs Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 15,00 Abs 4,50 2,25 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 Abs Abs 0,00 0

3210038 07196212 HAMED MERIEM 12,00 10,00 10,60 5 16,00 17,25 16,88 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,44 10 16,00 15,50 15,65 5 16,00 13,50 14,25 5

3210058 09801875 HAWARI SARRA 13,00 7,00 8,80 0 16,00 15,75 15,83 16,00 13,00 13,90 14,87 10 13,00 13,50 13,35 5 12,00 8,00 9,20 0

3210043 09485515 HIDOUSSI OUMAYMA Abs Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 14,00 Abs 4,20 2,10 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 Abs Abs 0,00 0

3210055 09815518 KHENINE ASMA 12,00 10,00 10,60 5 16,00 13,75 14,43 16,00 13,00 13,90 14,17 10 13,00 7,50 9,15 0 14,00 12,00 12,60 5

3210046 06947679 KRIFA NESRINE 11,00 7,00 8,20 0 16,00 15,25 15,48 12,00 15,50 14,45 14,97 10 13,00 15,00 14,40 5 12,00 12,00 12,00 5

3210051 09799324 MAAROUF HANEN Abs Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 10,00 Abs 3,00 1,50 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 Abs Abs 0,00 0

3210042 09610610 MEJRI AMENI 12,00 9,00 9,90 0 16,00 15,75 15,83 16,00 16,00 16,00 15,92 10 14,00 11,50 12,25 5 13,00 13,00 13,00 5

3210045 09321992 MHADHBI AHLEM 13,00 8,00 9,50 0 16,00 17,75 17,23 14,00 12,50 12,95 15,09 10 16,00 12,00 13,20 5 14,00 6,00 8,40 0

3210049 06951949 NAGUEZ MOHAMED AYOUB 14,00 10,00 11,20 5 16,00 17,00 16,70 16,00 14,00 14,60 15,65 10 11,00 15,00 13,80 5 14,00 11,00 11,90 5

3210037 04930454 RHAIMI NADIM 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 10,00 Abs 3,00 1,50 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 Abs Abs 0,00 0

3210052 09758420 TRIKI SAFA 16,00 10,00 11,80 5 16,00 14,75 15,13 15,00 16,00 15,70 15,42 10 14,00 14,50 14,35 5 14,00 10,50 11,55 5

3310057 09817598 ZNINA RAOUA Abs Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 10,00 Abs 3,00 1,50 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 Abs Abs 0,00 0
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3210035 09813052 AMRI ZOURAIRA 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 1 0,00 Abs 0,00 Abs Abs 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 0

3210053 07928565 BAGHOURI AMIRA 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 2,25 0,00 Abs 0,00 Abs Abs 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 0

3210044 09800019 BAHROUN SALMA 11,00 8,50 9,25 0 11,53 14,00 8,00 9,80 14,50 13,50 13,80 11,80 8 16,00 11,00 12,50 10,00 7,00 7,90 10,20 8

3210054 09815257 BELHAJ KARIM 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 4,66 12,00 Abs 3,60 Abs Abs 0,00 1,80 0 12,00 Abs 3,60 0,00 Abs 0,00 1,80 0

3200002 09774158 BEN HAFDHALLAH SANA Disp Disp 13,45 5 11,81 12,00 4,00 6,40 16,28 16,28 16,28 11,34 8 14,50 10,00 11,35 7,00 3,50 4,55 7,95 4

3210040 09814225 BOUAOUINA CHAIMA 13,00 11,00 11,60 5 13,27 15,00 8,00 10,10 17,50 12,50 14,00 12,05 8 12,50 4,50 6,90 8,00 4,50 5,55 6,23 0

3300006 09792668 BOUTITI HOUSSEM 13,00 4,50 7,05 0 13,47 11,00 2,00 4,70 14,50 12,00 12,75 8,73 4 15,00 12,50 13,25 6,00 2,50 3,55 8,40 4

3210047 09798867 CHABAANE FATMA 13,00 8,00 9,50 0 12,15 15,00 1,50 5,55 16,50 13,75 14,58 10,07 8 14,00 9,00 10,50 8,00 3,00 4,50 7,50 4

3210039 09814258 CHEIB FATMA 10,00 7,50 8,25 0 11,84 12,00 6,50 8,15 14,50 14,25 14,33 11,24 8 13,50 9,50 10,70 9,00 3,50 5,15 7,93 4

3210036 09614290 DAHMEN MAROUEN 14,00 10,50 11,55 5 14,2 16,00 9,00 11,10 18,50 12,50 14,30 12,70 8 12,00 2,00 5,00 7,00 1,50 3,15 4,08 0

3210041 04930185 EL MADHI SAMEH 13,50 7,50 9,30 0 12,42 14,00 9,50 10,85 13,00 8,50 9,85 10,35 8 12,50 4,00 6,55 7,00 3,00 4,20 5,38 0

3210048 09812759 FERJANI SAID 14,00 9,00 10,50 5 13,87 14,00 3,50 6,65 17,50 15,50 16,10 11,38 8 14,00 7,00 9,10 7,00 3,50 4,55 6,83 0

3210050 09489038 HABOUBI INES 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 1,25 0,00 Abs 0,00 Abs Abs 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 0

3210038 07196212 HAMED MERIEM 14,00 6,00 8,40 0 13,63 14,00 8,00 9,80 18,00 11,00 13,10 11,45 8 15,00 11,50 12,55 9,00 4,50 5,85 9,20 4

3210058 09801875 HAWARI SARRA 10,00 6,50 7,55 0 11,44 12,00 4,50 6,75 12,00 12,00 12,00 9,38 4 12,00 11,00 11,30 4,00 1,00 1,90 6,60 4

3210043 09485515 HIDOUSSI OUMAYMA 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 1,2 0,00 Abs 0,00 Abs Abs 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 0

3210055 09815518 KHENINE ASMA 10,00 7,00 7,90 0 11,43 13,00 4,50 7,05 13,50 13,25 13,33 10,19 8 15,50 13,00 13,75 15,00 7,50 9,75 11,75 8

3210046 06947679 KRIFA NESRINE 10,00 7,50 8,25 0 12,13 12,00 3,50 6,05 Abs 11,50 8,05 7,05 0 12,00 10,50 10,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,48 4

3210051 09799324 MAAROUF HANEN 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 1 0,00 Abs 0,00 Abs Abs 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 0

3210042 09610610 MEJRI AMENI 14,00 6,00 8,40 0 12,57 15,00 5,50 8,35 13,50 15,50 14,90 11,63 8 14,50 11,00 12,05 7,00 3,50 4,55 8,30 4

3210045 09321992 MHADHBI AHLEM 11,00 6,50 7,85 0 11,52 13,00 3,50 6,35 14,50 14,00 14,15 10,25 8 16,00 15,50 15,65 7,00 3,50 4,55 10,10 8

3210049 06951949 NAGUEZ MOHAMED AYOUB 13,50 6,00 8,25 0 12,74 11,00 2,50 5,05 18,50 12,50 14,30 9,68 4 16,00 11,00 12,50 15,00 9,00 10,80 11,65 8

3210037 04930454 RHAIMI NADIM 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 1,5 0,00 Abs 0,00 Abs Abs 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 0

3210052 09758420 TRIKI SAFA 13,50 10,00 11,05 5 13,27 15,00 7,50 9,75 17,50 11,00 12,95 11,35 8 16,00 13,50 14,25 9,00 6,50 7,25 10,75 8

3310057 09817598 ZNINA RAOUA 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 1 0,00 Abs 0,00 Abs Abs 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 Abs 0,00 0,00 0
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3210035 09813052 AMRI ZOURAIRA 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 11,00 Abs 3,30 0 0,47 0,00 0,72 Controle

3210053 07928565 BAGHOURI AMIRA 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 0,43 0,00 1,27 Controle

3210044 09800019 BAHROUN SALMA 12,00 11,00 11,30 4 10,00 10,75 10,53 4 11,00 15,00 13,80 6 11,38 55,00 11,45 Admis(e)

3210054 09815257 BELHAJ KARIM 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 2,31 5,00 3,40 Controle

3200002 09774158 BEN HAFDHALLAH SANA 13,00 4,50 7,05 0 Disp Disp 10,88 4 10,00 16,50 14,55 6 10,15 52,00 10,92 Admis(e)

3210040 09814225 BOUAOUINA CHAIMA 13,00 1,00 4,60 0 14,00 10,00 11,20 4 15,00 16,50 16,05 6 9,77 43,00 11,39 Admis(e)

3300006 09792668 BOUTITI HOUSSEM 14,00 5,00 7,70 0 17,00 15,00 15,60 4 14,00 11,00 11,90 6 9,92 43,00 11,56 Admis(e)

3210047 09798867 CHABAANE FATMA 12,00 3,50 6,05 0 16,00 13,25 14,08 4 13,00 11,50 11,95 6 9,60 42,00 10,78 Admis(e)

3210039 09814258 CHEIB FATMA 12,00 4,00 6,40 0 10,00 8,00 8,60 0 14,00 17,50 16,45 6 9,97 33,00 10,83 Admis(e)

3210036 09614290 DAHMEN MAROUEN 12,00 0,00 3,60 0 16,00 7,00 9,70 0 14,00 17,00 16,10 6 8,99 44,00 11,40 Admis(e)

3210041 04930185 EL MADHI SAMEH 10,00 5,00 6,50 0 15,00 13,00 13,60 4 10,00 11,50 11,05 6 8,94 38,00 10,55 Admis(e)

3210048 09812759 FERJANI SAID 16,00 6,00 9,00 0 15,00 11,75 12,73 4 13,00 13,00 13,00 6 10,16 48,00 11,87 Admis(e)

3210050 09489038 HABOUBI INES 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 11,00 Abs 3,30 0 0,47 0,00 0,83 Controle

3210038 07196212 HAMED MERIEM 14,00 7,00 9,10 0 17,00 16,00 16,30 4 11,00 16,00 14,50 6 11,60 47,00 12,54 Admis(e)

3210058 09801875 HAWARI SARRA 12,00 3,00 5,70 0 10,00 8,00 8,60 0 12,00 16,00 14,80 6 8,72 29,00 9,98 Controle

3210043 09485515 HIDOUSSI OUMAYMA 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 12,00 Abs 3,60 0 0,51 0,00 0,83 Controle

3210055 09815518 KHENINE ASMA 12,00 4,00 6,40 0 10,00 10,75 10,53 4 12,00 14,00 13,40 6 10,60 46,00 10,98 Admis(e)

3210046 06947679 KRIFA NESRINE 0,00 2,50 1,75 0 10,00 12,25 11,58 4 11,00 14,50 13,45 6 7,41 34,00 9,59 Controle

3210051 09799324 MAAROUF HANEN 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 11,00 Abs 3,30 0 0,47 0,00 0,72 Controle

3210042 09610610 MEJRI AMENI 12,00 11,50 11,65 4 15,00 11,00 12,20 4 11,00 14,00 13,10 6 10,97 46,00 11,71 Admis(e)

3210045 09321992 MHADHBI AHLEM 14,00 10,00 11,20 4 10,00 7,75 8,43 0 12,00 12,50 12,35 6 10,38 41,00 10,91 Admis(e)

3210049 06951949 NAGUEZ MOHAMED AYOUB 10,00 1,00 3,70 0 15,00 7,75 9,93 0 10,00 16,00 14,20 6 10,07 43,00 11,30 Admis(e)

3210037 04930454 RHAIMI NADIM 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 10,00 Abs 3,00 0 0,43 0,00 0,92 Controle

3210052 09758420 TRIKI SAFA 16,00 12,00 13,20 4 15,00 10,00 11,50 4 11,00 15,50 14,15 6 11,86 60,00 12,51 Admis(e)

3310057 09817598 ZNINA RAOUA 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 0,00 Abs 0,00 0 11,00 Abs 3,30 0 0,47 0,00 0,72 Controle
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